LevlUp "Galaxy"

LevlUp recalls “Galaxy” hydration drink

A bottle of Levlup Galaxy.

LevlUp is recalling its “LevlUp Galaxy” hydration drink due to a manufacturing defect and potential contamination with mould. As a risk to health cannot be ruled out, Migros is asking its customers not to drink this product.

Date
Format
Product recall

The following product with a best-before date of 31 October 2024 is affected by the recall:

Name: LevlUp Galaxy hydration drink
Bar code: 4260636582585
Sales locations: all of Switzerland
Best before date: 31.10.2024 (L431)

The drink has already been withdrawn from sale in Migros and Voi stores. Migros is asking its customers not to consume the affected beverage. Mould residues can cause nausea and vomiting under certain circumstances.

Customers who have the affected product at home can return it to their Migros store and receive a refund. Customers who have ordered the affected product from Migros Online will be contacted directly by customer service.

A picture of the affected product is available here.

Contact